
No.T2-35259/22              Date: 14-12-2022 

 

SUPPLYCO 

The Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. 

Maveli Bhavan, Gandhi Nagar, Kochi -682020. 

Ph:9447975204, 8593056457. 

CIN No.U52209KL1974SGC002615 

   Website: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.   

              

         RE-TENDER NOTICE 

(ONLY THROUGH ELECTRONIC TENDERING SYSTEM) 

 

 The Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. invites the e-tender  

which will be accepted up to 5.00 pm on 28-12-2022. 

  

Tender Ref.No. Description of Work 

No.T2-35259/22 Transportation of Tea 

 
Tender Forms and Terms & Conditions may be downloaded from website 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in For additional details, please contact at the above 

address. Only suppliers possessing digital signatures will be permitted to 

participate in the e-Tender. The last date and time for uploading  of  E-Tender 

documents is up to 5.00  pm on 28-12-2022. Opening date of the technical bid of 

the e-Tender is 29-12-2022 at 11.30 am. Corrigendum  if  any, will be published 

only in the above said website.  

 
                    
 Sd/- 

     Manager (Tea) 
 


